STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

61st Legislature - 2009 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker

<

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

JEFF MORRIS

Speaker Pro Tempore

COMMITTEE REPORTS

Bills Reported Out of Committee

FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

March 23, 2009 - Monday

71st Day

NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

2009 Regular Session

Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
ESB 5013 f County clerks JUDI DPA8 DNP3 RUL
SSB 5055 UTC proceedings/customers TEC DP14 RUL
SSB 5117 f Intensive behavior support HS DP8 APPH
SSB 5131 f Crisis referral services PSEP DP8 RUL
SSB 5136 Solar energy panel use JUDI DP7 DNP4 RUL
SB 5156 f Washington peace officers PSEP DP8 RUL
SSB 5190 f Community custody provisions HS DP8 RUL
SSB 5195 f Life settlements model act Fll DP11 APPG
SSB 5261 f Unified sex offender program PSEP DP8 RUL
ESSB 5263 Electr shock devices/schools JUDI DP10 DNP1 RUL
SSB 5268 f Fish & wildlife equipment AGNR DPA12 APPG
SB 5277 f District court clerk fees JUDI DPAS8 DNP3 RUL
SSB 5290 Gas or electr cmpy discounts TEC DP14 RUL
SB 5297 Probate completion JUDI DPA11 RUL
SSB 5326 f Juvenile sex offender notice HS DP8 RUL
SB 5356 f Direct retail endorsements AGNR DP12 RUL



SSB

SB

SSB

SB

SSB

SSB

SB

SB

ESSB

SIM

5369

5413 f

5451

5492 f

5659

5718 f

5739

5832 f

6032

8001

Counseling professions
Assaulting a law enf officer
Pipeline safety fees

Site certificate employees
Mortgage brokr practices act
Sexually violent predators
Concealed pistol license
Sex offense prosecution
Exchange facilitators

Endangered species act

HCW DP12

PSEP DP7 DNP1

TEC DP14

CL DP5 DNP3

Fll DP11

PSEP DPAS

JUDI DP11

PSEP DP8

FIl DP11

AGNR DP9 DNP3

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL



