STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

61st Legislature - 2009 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker



JEFF MORRIS

Speaker Pro Tempore

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS Bills Reported Out of Committee FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS								
March 23, 2009 - Monday			1st Day	2009 Regular Session				
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED								
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	<u>Ref.</u>				
ESB	5013 f	County clerks	JUDI DPA8 DNP3	RUL				
SSB	5055	UTC proceedings/customers	TEC DP14	RUL				
SSB	5117 f	Intensive behavior support	HS DP8	АРРН				
SSB	5131 f	Crisis referral services	PSEP DP8	RUL				
SSB	5136	Solar energy panel use	JUDI DP7 DNP4	RUL				
SB	5156 f	Washington peace officers	PSEP DP8	RUL				
SSB	5190 f	Community custody provisions	HS DP8	RUL				
SSB	5195 f	Life settlements model act	FII DP11	APPG				
SSB	5261 f	Unified sex offender program	PSEP DP8	RUL				
ESSB	5263	Electr shock devices/schools	JUDI DP10 DNP1	RUL				
SSB	5268 f	Fish & wildlife equipment	AGNR DPA12	APPG				
SB	5277 f	District court clerk fees	JUDI DPA8 DNP3	RUL				
SSB	5290	Gas or electr cmpy discounts	TEC DP14	RUL				
SB	5297	Probate completion	JUDI DPA11	RUL				
SSB	5326 f	Juvenile sex offender notice	HS DP8	RUL				
SB	5356 f	Direct retail endorsements	AGNR DP12	RUL				

SSB	5369	Counseling professions	HCW DP12	RUL
SB	5413 f	Assaulting a law enf officer	PSEP DP7 DNP1	RUL
SSB	5451	Pipeline safety fees	TEC DP14	RUL
SB	5492 f	Site certificate employees	CL DP5 DNP3	RUL
SSB	5659	Mortgage brokr practices act	FII DP11	RUL
SSB	5718 f	Sexually violent predators	PSEP DPA8	RUL
SB	5739	Concealed pistol license	JUDI DP11	RUL
SB	5832 f	Sex offense prosecution	PSEP DP8	RUL
ESSB	6032	Exchange facilitators	FII DP11	RUL
SJM	8001	Endangered species act	AGNR DP9 DNP3	RUL